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Partners And Communities Together
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This is your chance to meet members of the South East Safer Neighbourhood Team and local Beighton officers to gain advice and support on Policing and Crime in your area.
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Every Month at the Beighton Lifestyle Centre from 10.30am to 11.30am.
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Thursday 6th March
Thursday 3rd April

Thursday 1st May
Thursday 19th June
Thursday 17th July

Thursday 14th August

Thursday 18th September

Thursday 16th October

Thursday 13th November

Thursday 11th December

 Thursday 8th January

Thursday 5th February

Beighton Lifestyle Centre

High St, Sheffield S20 1HE
Tel 0845 450 6250
Email info@lifestylebeighton.com
OPEN to all members of the public


